
Advisor Phone Email

Shelina Gethers 5331 sgethers@suno.edu 
Constance Woods 5144* cwoods@suno.edu 
Eric Williams 5137* EsWilliams@suno.edu 
Marie Smith 5139 msmith@suno.edu 
Tim Bailey 5193 tbailey@suno.edu 
David Alijani 5142 dalijani@suno.edu 
Ria Brown 5141 rbrown@suno.edu 
Patricia Robertson 5333 probertson@suno.edu 
Yun Doo Lee 5143 ylee@suno.edu 
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